Rev Date:  5/31/2024 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before use.
FB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:
• EMI protection
• Lower DCR and high current options available for some sizes and impedance values
• RoHS compliant, REACH compliant, lead free, and halogen free
• Contact Stackpole for additional impedance values
Electrical Specifications FB02YTYN – General Purpose
Mechanical Specifications
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB02YTYN100 10 25% 100 0.05 500
FB02YTYN300 30 25% 100 0.20 300
FB02YTYN400 40 25% 100 0.20 300
FB02YTYN600 60 25% 100 0.40 200
FB02YTYN680 68 25% 100 0.15 500
FB02YTYN700 70 25% 100 0.40 200
FB02YTYN800 80 25% 100 0.40 200
FB02YTYN101 100 25% 100 0.45 200
FB02YTYN121 120 25% 100 0.50 200
FB02YTYN151 150 25% 100 0.60 200
FB02YTYN181 180 25% 100 0.65 100
FB02YTYN221 220 25% 100 0.70 100
FB02YTYN241 240 25% 100 0.30 500
FB02YTYN301 300 25% 100 0.75 100
FB02YTYN331 330 25% 100 0.75 100
FB02YTYN431 430 25% 100 0.50 350
FB02YTYN471 470 25% 100 0.90 100
FB02YTYN501 500 25% 100 1.00 100
FB02YTYN601 600 25% 100 1.10 50
FB02YTYN102 1000 25% 100 1.50 50
Tolerance
Type / Code Size
Weight (g)
(1000 pc)

62.0
30.0
54.0
Rev Date:  5/31/2024 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before use.
FB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Electrical Specifications FB03YTYN – General Purpose
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB03YTYN190 19 25% 100 0.10 400
FB03YTYN310 31 25% 100 0.10 400
FB03YTYN520 52 25% 100 0.15 400
FB03YTYN600 60 25% 100 0.15 400
FB03YTYN750 75 25% 100 0.15 400
FB03YTYN800 80 25% 100 0.15 400
FB03YTYN101 100 25% 100 0.15 400
FB03YTYN121 120 25% 100 0.15 400
FB03YTYN151 150 25% 100 0.15 400
FB03YTYN181 180 25% 100 0.20 400
FB03YTYN201 200 25% 100 0.20 400
FB03YTYN221 220 25% 100 0.20 400
FB03YTYN241 240 25% 100 0.17 500
FB03YTYN301 300 25% 100 0.30 400
FB03YTYN401 400 25% 100 0.30 400
FB03YTYN421 420 25% 100 0.30 400
FB03YTYN451 450 25% 100 0.30 400
FB03YTYN601 600 25% 100 0.35 400
FB03YTYN751 750 25% 100 0.35 400
FB03YTYN102 1000 25% 100 0.55 300
FB03YTYN152 1500 25% 100 0.60 200
Tolerance
Electrical Specifications FB05YTYN – General Purpose
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB05YTYN170 17 25% 100 0.10 300
FB05YTYN260 26 25% 100 0.10 300
FB05YTYN300 30 25% 100 0.10 300
FB05YTYN310 31 25% 100 0.10 300
FB05YTYN520 52 25% 100 0.15 300
FB05YTYN600 60 25% 100 0.15 300
FB05YTYN800 80 25% 100 0.15 300
FB05YTYN101 100 25% 100 0.20 300
FB05YTYN121 120 25% 100 0.20 300
FB05YTYN151 150 25% 100 0.20 300
FB05YTYN221 220 25% 100 0.25 300
FB05YTYN301 300 25% 100 0.30 300
FB05YTYN401 400 25% 100 0.30 300
FB05YTYN471 470 25% 100 0.18 700
FB05YTYN531 530 25% 100 0.35 300
FB05YTYN601 600 25% 100 0.35 300
FB05YTYN102 1000 25% 100 0.45 300
FB05YTYN152 1500 25% 100 0.70 300
Tolerance
Rev Date:  5/31/2024 3 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before use.
FB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Electrical Specifications FB08YTYN – General Purpose
Electrical Specifications FB04YTYN – General Purpose
Electrical Specifications FB12 – General Purpose
Electrical Specifications FB10YTYN – General Purpose
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB10YTYN310 31 25% 100 0.10 500
FB10YTYN520 52 25% 100 0.30 400
FB10YTYN600 60 25% 100 0.30 400
Tolerance
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB08YTYN600 60 25% 100 0.20 500
FB08YTYN800 80 25% 100 0.30 400
FB08YTYN101 100 25% 100 0.30 400
FB08YTYN151 150 25% 100 0.50 200
Tolerance
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB12YTYN310 31 25% 100 0.10 500
FB12YTYN600 60 25% 100 0.20 500
FB12YTYN121 120 25% 100 0.20 500
FB12YTYN151 150 25% 100 0.20 500
Tolerance
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB04YTYN190 19 25% 100 0.10 800
FB04YTYN260 26 25% 100 0.10 800
FB04YTYN310 31 25% 100 0.10 800
FB04YTYN520 52 25% 100 0.15 800
FB04YTYN600 60 25% 100 0.15 500
FB04YTYN700 70 25% 100 0.15 500
FB04YTYN101 100 25% 100 0.20 450
FB04YTYN121 120 25% 100 0.20 450
FB04YTYN151 150 25% 100 0.20 450
FB04YTYN221 220 25% 100 0.20 350
FB04YTYN301 300 25% 100 0.20 350
FB04YTYN401 400 25% 100 0.25 350
FB04YTYN601 600 25% 100 0.25 350
FB04YTYN751 750 25% 100 0.30 350
FB04YTYN801 800 25% 100 0.30 350
FB04YTYN102 1000 25% 100 0.35 350
FB04YTYN122 1200 25% 100 0.35 350
FB04YTYN272 2700 25% 30 0.60 200
Tolerance
Rev Date:  5/31/2024 4 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before use.
FB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Electrical Specifications FB03YTYH – High Current
Electrical Specifications FB05YTYH – High Current
Electrical Specifications FB02YTYH – High Current
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB03YTYH220 22 25% 100 0.04 3000
FB03YTYH300 30 25% 100 0.04 3000
FB03YTYH330 33 25% 100 0.03 3000
FB03YTYH470 47 25% 100 0.04 3000
FB03YTYH600 60 25% 100 0.04 3000
FB03YTYH620 62 25% 100 0.04 3000
FB03YTYH101 100 25% 100 0.05 3000
FB03YTYH121 120 25% 100 0.05 2000
FB03YTYH181 180 25% 100 0.08 2000
FB03YTYH221 220 25% 100 0.08 2000
FB03YTYH301 300 25% 100 0.15 2000
FB03YTYH471 470 25% 100 0.15 1500
FB03YTYH601 600 25% 100 0.20 1000
FB03YTYH751 750 25% 100 0.30 1000
FB03YTYH102 1000 25% 100 0.25 1000
Tolerance
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB05YTYH170 17 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB05YTYH220 22 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB05YTYH300 30 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB05YTYH330 33 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB05YTYH390 39 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB05YTYH500 50 25% 100 0.010 6000
FB05YTYH600 60 25% 100 0.020 6000
FB05YTYH800 80 25% 100 0.020 6000
FB05YTYH101 100 25% 100 0.020 5000
FB05YTYH121 120 25% 100 0.020 4000
FB05YTYH601 600 25% 100 0.100 2000
Tolerance
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB02YTYH100 10 25% 100 0.030 2000
FB02YTYH300 30 25% 100 0.030 3000
FB02YTYH600 60 25% 100 0.075 1500
FB02YTYH700 70 25% 100 0.090 1200
FB02YTYH101 100 25% 100 0.090 1200
FB02YTYH121 120 25% 100 0.090 1200
FB02YTYH221 220 25% 100 0.200 1000
Tolerance
Rev Date:  5/31/2024 5 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before use.
FB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Electrical Specifications FB08YTYH – High Current
Electrical Specifications FB04YTYH – High Current
Electrical Specifications FB12YTYH – High Current
Electrical Specifications FB10YTYH – High Current
Electrical Specifications FB02YTQS – High Speed
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB10YTYH520 52 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB10YTYH600 60 25% 100 0.008 6000
Tolerance
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB08YTYH600 60 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB08YTYH750 75 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB08YTYH800 80 25% 100 0.008 6000
Tolerance
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB12YTYH600 60 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB12YTYH800 80 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB12YTYH121 120 25% 100 0.020 6000
FB12YTYH151 150 25% 100 0.020 6000
Tolerance
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB02YTQS471 470 25% 100 1.00 100
FB02YTQS601 600 25% 100 1.50 50
Tolerance
Electrical Specifications FB05YTQS – High Speed
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB04YTYH260 26 25% 100 0.006 6000
FB04YTYH310 31 25% 100 0.006 6000
FB04YTYH330 33 25% 100 0.006 6000
FB04YTYH480 48 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB04YTYH500 50 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB04YTYH520 52 25% 100 0.008 6000
FB04YTYH600 60 25% 100 0.020 4000
FB04YTYH800 80 25% 100 0.020 4000
FB04YTYH121 120 25% 100 0.020 4000
Tolerance
Part Impedance Test Frequency DCR Rated Current
Number (Ω) (MHz) (Ω) max. (mA) max.
FB05YTQS152 1500 25% 100 0.35 200
FB05YTQS182 1800 25% 100 0.40 200
FB05YTQS202 2000 25% 100 0.40 200
FB05YTQS222 2200 25% 100 0.50 200
FB05YTQS252 2500 25% 100 0.60 200
FB05YTQS272 2700 25% 100 0.60 200
Tolerance
Rev Date:  5/31/2024 6 www.seielect.com